
olu
EqUI trJb

,/.

Equitas Small Finance Sank

,K/SN/750/SEIBHBLO37A765 / 200001725223/Nov'25

Mr.Rakesh S Patil,
C/o.Shankaragouda Patil,
Yalvatti, Gadag, Neelgund,
lGrnataka - 582 Ll7.
Ph:8105337106

Mrs.Lakshamva Naganagouda Patil,
C/o.Veerabhadrappa,
Yalvatti, Gadag, Neelgund,
Karnataka - 582 fL7.

y' Mr.Shankaragouda Naganagouda Patil,
C/o.Naganagouda Patil,
Yalvatti, Gadag, Neelgund.
Karnataka - 582 tL7.
Ph:9845945818

Dear Sir's/Madam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERW

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Act 2002 (lw rule 8(6) of Security

Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrowers Co borrowers and

Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured creditor the physical

possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Offlcer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd will be

sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON" on 24,L2.2O25 for recovery of Rs.7,ll,200l-

as on 01.10.2024 as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 with further interest from

02.10.2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.10,43,798/- as on

12.11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Rakesh S Patil,(Borrowerj 2.Mrs.Lakshamva

Naganagouda Patil, 3.Mr.Shankaragouda Naganagouda Patil, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Pric8: RS,1O,70,00O/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Seventy Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,02000/- (Rupees One Lakh Seven Thousand Only).

E

I +91 44 4299 5mO I F: +91 44 4299 5O5O | .orporate€equit 5.in I www.equitasbank.com I Toll Free: 18m 1o3 1 222 I CIN No: 155191TN 1993P1C02528o

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limit€d
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited)

4s Floor, Phaie ll, sflen er Plaz., No.769, Mount RGd, Anna Salaichennai, T.mil liadu, lndia 600 002

439084e

When you bonk with us, you cont bute towords o better society.

I

BEYOND BANKING



EqUI --trJ5
Equitas Smali Finance Eank

E.AUCTION SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2OO2 CU],I NOTICE TO THE
BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as Act)
r/w SECURTTY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2OO2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued U/S 13(2) of the above Act the P<jssession of the below mentioned property

was taken on behalf of the Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited by the Authorized officer of the Bank

Whereas the Authorized Officer of the Bank has decided to sell the property described herein below on

'AS IS WHERE IS BASIS'and "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmoN" under rules 8 & 9 of the said Act through

online auction

Description of the Immovable PropertyBorrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from

All the piece and parcel of the the immovable scheduled

Property bearing RDPR No.151400502300201889, Gram

Panchayth. No.4Z3, situated at Yalavatti Village and Gram

Panchayat,Lakshmeshwar Taluk,Gadag dist. Measuring

East to West (24.95-24.95 mtr) and North to South

(3.00-3.00 mtr), Total.an extent of 74.85 Sq.mtr.

(805.38 Sq.ft).Buildup Area 56.85 Sq.mtr (611.70 Sq.ft);

Property of Naganagouda B Patil;
Property of Manjappa N Patil;
Udachamma Temple;
Govt Road.;

Together with all buildings and structure attached to the

earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to
earth both present and future and all easamentary /
mamool rights annexed thereto.

North by
South by
East by
West by

1. Mr.Rakesh S Patil,
c/o.Shankaragouda Patil,
Yalvatti, Gadag, Neelgund,
lGrnataka - 582 ll7.
Ph:8105337106

2. Mrs.Lakhamva Naganagouda Patil,

c/o.Veerabhadrappa,
Yalvatti, Gadag, Neelgund,
Karnataka - 582 ll7.

3. Mr.Shankaragouda NaganagoudaPatil,
C/o.Naganagouda Patil,
Yalvatti, Gadag, Neelgund,
Karnataka - 582 L!7.
Ph:9845945818

Loan Account No:- SEIBHBL0378765 /
200001725223

claim Amount Due Rs.Z11,200/- as on

0t.10.2024 with further interest from

02.10.2024 with monthly rest charges and

costs etc (Total Outstanding being

Rs.10,43,798/- as on 12.11.2025

Date & Time of Sale| 24.12.2O25' 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserye Price: Rs.1O,70,000/- (RuPees Ten Lakhs S€venty Thousand Only).
t: Rs.1,07,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Seven Thousand Only)'Earnest Money Deposi

E

T:+914442995000 1 F: a91 44 4299 5050 I corpo.ate€equitas.in I www-equnasbank.com lToll free: l8m 103 1222 lClNNo:t65191TN1993P1C0252m

Equitas Small Finan<e Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4$ Floor, Phar€ ll, Spence. Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, Chenn.i, Tamil lladu, lndia - 600 mr2

4390856
BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towqrds o better society



EqUI trJ5
Equitas Small Finance Bank

12. The property is sold in "as is where is basis and as is what is condition" and the intending bidders

shouid make discreet enquiries as regards any claim charges on the property of any authority besides

the Bank's charges and should satisry themselves about the title extent quality and quantity of the
property before submitting their bid No claim of whatsoever nature regarding the property put for
sale charges/encumbrances over the property or on any other matter etc., will be entertained after
submission of the online bid.

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modify any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior

notice and assigning any reason.

t4. The purchaser shall bear the stamp duties charges including those of sale certificates registration

charges all statutory dues payable to government taxes and rates and outgoings both existing and

future relating to the properties The sale certificate will be issued only in the name of the successful

bldder. -<>-

15. The intending purchasers can inspect the property from 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 10.00 AM to
01.00 PM For inspection of the properties contact Name: Shivashankar Patil - Mobile No.

94497850L5, Kiran Dyavannavar - Mobile No. 8095299287 and Mr.Satish - Mobile N o. 9940286237.

16. The sale is subject to the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act Rules 2002 the conditions

mentioned above the sale confirmation will be issued as per rule 9(4) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f. 04.11,2016.

17. Neither the Bank nor the service provider will be responsible for the any nehvork connectivity issue

system error and electricity problem occurs while submitting the online bids/participating in the
auction sale.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO.BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

Dear Sir's/Madam,

Notice is hereby given to you to pay the sum as mentioned above before the date fixed for sale failing

which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Act 2002 You are also at liberty to participate in the sale

to be held on the terms and conditions thereof including deposit of earnest money or may bring suitable

buyers.

Authorized Offlcer

M/s.Equitas Small ance Bank Ltd.,

Place
Date

Chennai
15.11.2025

tf

T +9144 4299 som I F:+91 444299 5050 | conorate@equit s.in | $rww.equitasbank.(om lTollFre€:1800 1031222 lClNNo:165191TN1991P[C025280

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equita5 Finance Limited)

ilt tloo( Ph5€ ll, spencer Piaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai. ch€nnai, famil Nadu, lndia 600 m2
4390860

BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.



Mulgund S.O

582117 v A Mulgund S.O

582117 Y
ET222242962IN .INUNO SPEEO POST DWUMEf,T

600017 - 582117

Thygarayanagar H.O (600017j 18-11-2025 1328:24

Chargedweight(gms): 21 Phy.Wt(gms): 21 Vol.Wt(gcl NA{L

14.00 B: 1o.oo H:1.00) AmountPaid:55.00 (Fw) BktiRetld:

60000000181 12535681 losl: Normal Delivery

ln case of any grievance - DIAL-18002666868

RECEVER:SAANUUGOUOA

NAGNAGOUDA

750 GAOAG MRMTAU
tNola -582117

SENOERTEOUTAS SM&L FINNCE &NK
MOUNTROADANMSABI CHENNAI

rNDh -6m2

MOUNT ROrcANM $hI CHENNAI

TAMLNrcU

NOh-6m2

EI222242976IN ' IilLANO SPEEO POST DOCUilENT

G000t7 - 582117

tNola - $2i17
FINANCE BAN(

Thygarayanagar H.O (600017) 1a.11-2025 13t28:24

Chargedweight(gms): 21 Phy.Wt(gms): 21 Vol.Wt(gms): NA(L.

14.00 Bi 10.00 H: 1.00) AmountPaid; 55.00 (Fw) BkgRelld:

6000000018112535681 lnst Normal Oelivery

I

ltLlillllll ltilllllll lll

li:l,rlVMulgund S.O

5A2111

I

6000t7 .562tt7

RECENER:MXESH s PATIL

tNota - 582117

SENDER:E@trAS SMruL EIWCE mNK

rcUNTRMANMM CHENMI

TSILWU
tNoA-6m2

ET2222429UIN. INLA!D SPEED POST OOCUMENT

Thygarayanagar H.O (600017) 1al1-2025 13:2a:24

Chargedweight(gms): 21 Phy.wt(gms): 21 Vol.wt(gms): NA(L:

14.00 B: 1O.OO H: 1.00) ArnountPaid: 55.00 (FW) BkgRefld:

60000m010112535681 lnst Norml Delivery

ln case of any grievance - DIAL-1 8002666B68

ln case of - DtAL-18002666868

A

E

GAOAG MRNATAS

GADAG MRNATM


